
FEE STRUCTURE FOR DAY SCHOLAR
MONTHLY FEE DETAILS

St. Xavier's School

A/C Name : St. Xavier’s Shikshan Sansthan, Belthara Road, Ballia

A/c No. : 41491318960

IFSC Code : SBIN0002530

Bank Name : State Bank of India

Branch Name : Belthara Road

Piprauli, Belthara Road, Ballia

CLASS 

Nursery - UKG

Std. I – V

Std. VI – VIII

Std. IX – X

Std. XI – XII

COMPOSITE FEE TOTAL

` 1500.00

` 1900.00

` 2100.00

` 2500.00

` 3000.00

` 1500.00

` 1900.00

` 2100.00

` 2500.00

` 3000.00

CLASS 

Nursery - UKG

Std. I – V

Std. VI – VIII

Std. IX – X

Std. XI – XII

APRIL & OCTOBER

` 500.00

` 600.00

` 700.00

` 900.00

` 1100.00

EXAMINATION FEE (HALF YEARLY)

CLASS 

Nursery - UKG

Std. I – V

Std. VI – VIII

Std. IX – X

Std. XI – XII

APRIL & OCTOBER

` 400.00

` 500.00

` 600.00

` 700.00

` 900.00

CONCESSION IN T.F. FOR THIRD CHILD

BUS FEE (MONTHLY)
Vehicle charges according to distance for 11 months.

SESSION - 2023-24



ADMISSION FEE FOR BOARDERS
New Students : Charge to be paid once a year at the time of Admission

St. Xavier's School

CLASS 
Admission
Charges

Hostel
Processing Fee

Pocket Money
Refundable

TOTAL

New

New

New

New

New

Old

Old

Old

Old

Old

Nursery - UKG

Std. I – V

Std. VI – VIII

Std. IX – X

Std. XI – XII

` 5000.00

` 5500.00

` 6000.00

` 6500.00

` 7000.00

` 14000.00

` 14500.00

` 15000.00

` 15500.00

` 16000.00

` 7000.00

` 7000.00

` 7000.00

` 7000.00

` 7000.00

` 2000.00

` 2000.00

` 2000.00

` 2000.00

` 2000.00

` 9000.00

` 9000.00

` 9000.00

` 9000.00

` 9000.00

` 7000.00 

` 7000.00 

` 7000.00 

` 7000.00 

` 7000.00 

` 2000.00

` 2000.00

` 2000.00

` 2000.00

` 2000.00

— —

— —

— —

— —

— —

Class
Particulars

Room Rent

Washing & Hair Cut

Fooding Charges

Coaching Fee

Electricity

TOTAL

Composite Fee

GRAND TOTAL

` 500.00 ` 500.00 ` 500.00 ` 500.00 ` 500.00

` 700.00 ` 700.00 ` 700.00 ` 700.00 ` 700.00

` 3200.00 ` 3700.00 ` 3700.00 ` 4200.00 ` 4200.00

` 600.00 ` 600.00 ` 800.00 ` 800.00 ` 900.00

` 600.00 ` 700.00 ` 700.00 ` 700.00 ` 700.00

` 5600.00 ` 6200.00 ` 6400.00 ` 6900.00 ` 7000.00

` 1500.00 ` 1900.00 ` 2100.00 ` 2500.00 ` 3000.00

` 7100.00 ` 8100.00 ` 8500.00 ` 9400.00 ` 10000.00

Nur.  LKG– I – V VI – VIII IX – X XI – XII

Piprauli, Belthara Road, Ballia

Holtel Monthly Fee Details for 12 Months

A/C Name : St. Xavier’s Shikshan Sansthan, Belthara Road, Ballia

A/c No. : 41491318960

IFSC Code : SBIN0002530

Bank Name : State Bank of India

Branch Name : Belthara Road

SESSION - 2023-24

HOSTEL FACILITIES FOR CLASS XI & XII ARE GIRLS ONLY
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